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Essential maintenance

RPW Online will be unavailable due to essential maintenance on:

2025

• Tuesday 28 January from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 11 February from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 25 February from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 11 March from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 25 March from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 8 April from 15:00 to 20:00
• Wednesday 23 April from 15:00 to 20:00
• Wednesday 7 May from 15:00 to 20:00
• Wednesday 28 May from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 10 June from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 24 June from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 22 July from 15:00 to 20:00
• Wednesday 27 August from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 9 September from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 23 September from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 7 October from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 21 October from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 4 November from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 25 November from 15:00 to 20:00
• Tuesday 9 December from 15:00 to 20:00
• Wednesday 17 December from 15:00 to 20:00

We apologise for any inconvenience.

This document was downloaded from GOV.WALES and may not be the latest version.
Go to https://www.gov.wales/rpw-online-essential-maintenance-dates-html for the latest version.
Get information on copyright (https://www.gov.wales/copyright-statement).

https://www.gov.wales/rpw-online-essential-maintenance-dates-html
https://www.gov.wales/copyright-statement


Planned maintenance exercises: mid week

There is a planned maintenance exercise taking place on:

2025

• Wednesday 12 February from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 12 March from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 9 April from 17:00 to 21:00
• Thursday 8 May from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 11 June from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 9 July from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 6 August from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 10 September from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 8 October from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 5 November from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 10 December from 17:00 to 21:00
• Wednesday 7 January 2026 from 17:00 to 21:00

This may result in the Online service being intermittent between 17:00 to
21:00. Our apologies for any inconvenience.

Planned maintenance exercises: weekends

There is a planned maintenance exercise taking place on:
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2024

• Saturday 21 December to Sunday 22 December

2025

• Saturday 25 January to Sunday 26 January
• Saturday 22 February to Sunday 23 February
• Saturday 22 March to Sunday 23 March
• Saturday 19 April to Sunday 20 April
• Saturday 24 May to Sunday 25 May
• Saturday 21 June to Sunday 22 June
• Saturday 19 July to Sunday 20 July
• Saturday 23 August to Sunday 24 August
• Saturday 20 September to Sunday 21 September
• Saturday 25 October to Sunday 26 October
• Saturday 22 November to Sunday 23 November
• Saturday 20 December to Sunday 21 December

This may result in the online service being intermittent through the day. Our
apologies for any inconvenience.
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